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Date Age Tournament Location Level Registration Hotels Reg. Deadline Rosters Due

Feb. 9-11 Friday-Sunday 18N Salt Lake City Showdown SLC 18 18N Accepted & Paid

Stay & Play
Radisson Hotels & Resorts SLC
R-02486045 Open Sept. 1 Jan. 12, 2024

Feb. 17-19 Saturday-Mon 16N Fiesta Festival Classic Glendale, AZ 16 16N Accepted & Paid

Stay & Play
Radisson Hotel Phoenix Airport
Travel Team Conf. #: PME-X29-70K Open Oct. 1 Jan. 1

9-Mar Saturday U14 End of the Road 2 Gardiner 14 All teams accepted Additional $40 per player to attend

10-Mar Sunday U16 End of the Road 2 Gardiner 16 All teams accepted Additional $40 per player to attend

16-Mar Satruday U12, U14 Cap City Grand Prix Helena 12/14 All teams accepted

17-Mar Sunday U16, U18 Cap City Grand Prix Helena 16/18 All teams accepted

23-Mar Saturday U12, U14 Early Bird Great Falls 12/14 12/14 Registered

24-Mar Sunday U16 Early Bird Great Falls 16 16's Registered, No 18's

Mar 23-25 Saturday-Monday 18N Pacific NW Qualifier Spokane 18 18N Accepted & Paid

Stay & Play
Tru by Hilton Spokane Valley
R11732314075742 Open Sept. 1 Jan. 1

30-Mar Saturday

31-Mar Sunday

Mar 29-31 Sat-Mon 16N Pacific NW Qualifier Spokane 16N 16N Accepted & Paid
Stay & Play
Kinzie: Mirabeau Park Hotel Jan. 1

6-Apr Satruday U12, U14 Butte Classic Butte 12/14 All teams accepted

7-Apr Sunday U16, U18 Butte Classic Butte 16/18 All teams accepted

13-Apr Saturday U12, U14 Party in the Hills Manhattan 12/14 All teams accepted

14-Apr Sunday U16, U18 Party in the Hills Manhattan 16/18 All teams accepted

20-Apr Saturday U12, U14 Rockin' The Rockies Belgrade 12/14 All teams accepted

21-Apr Sunday U16, U18 Rockin' The Rockies Belgrade 16/18 All teams accepted

27-Apr Saturday U12, U14 The Big Thaw Bozeman 12/14 All teams accepted

28-Apr Sunday U16, U18 The Big Thaw Bozeman 16/18 All teams accepted

May 4 Saturday & Sunday U12, U14 Big Sky Volleyfest (2 Day) Billings 12/14 All teams registered Additional $100 per player to attend

May 5 Saturday & Sunday U16, U18 Big Sky Volleyfest (2 Day) Billings 16/18 All teams registered 16's Additional $100 per player to attend

*12/14 teams get 6 tournaments including Butte, teams are pre-registerd in all for security into tournaments.

*16's teams get 6 tournaments including Butte, teams are pre-registered in all for security into tournaments.

*18's teams get 6 tournaments including Butte & Billings 

*If 12/14/16's want to attend Billings Volleyfest, it's an additional $100 per player as Billings is a Super Regional Event with higher entry and overnight travel expenses for coaches

*If want to add another tournament in MT besides Billings it's $30 extra per player, Gardiner $40 per player


